

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3240/2011

PRAVAKAR MALLICK & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4421/2011

Date : 04/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K L D S Vinober, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 3240/2011

Fresh address of respondent Nos.4 and 21 be furnished by the Id. Counsel for the appellant within two weeks' time, as last opportunity. Notice thereafter be issued.

None appears for the proposed impleading respondent Nos.2, 3, 5, 9 to 11 and 15 to 19, despite due service.

Await service of the proposed impleading respondent Nos.1, 6 to 8, 12 to 14 and 20.

C.A. No. 4421/2011

Ready matter.

List again on 29.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar